Floor Standing Cabinets
DATA SHEET +44 20 8895 6455
Floor Standing Cabinets
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
Server cabinets are designed to store and safeguard the primary active components in a data networking
system. The design considerations include the functionality to provide substantial �low of air, keeping the

80
1000 10
CABINET ACCESSORIES PART NUMBER KEY
To be added after the cabinet part number with a "+".
Example: C.02.F. cabinet part number +
Accessory code.accessory code.accessory code(accessory codes to be added as required)
Accessory codes to be added as required if accessories to be included in the cabinet
*Speci�ications are subject to change without notice based on technical recommendations and related product enhancements
+44 20 8895 6455
Blank panel - Metal (M) and plastic
(P) 'M' to be replaced with 'P' in the
part number for plastic.color
(B-Black,G - Grey or C - Custom)
Single fan
Description
Dual fan
Four fan
Fan assembly- To add
thermostat, replace 'X' with 'T'
Code
C.02.1FSX
C.02.2FSX
C.02.4FSX
Description
1U Brush panel
Brush panel
Code
C.02.BR1
Description
Vertical cable
manager set
of 2pcs
Vertical cable manager(RU to
indicate height of cabinet)
Code
C.02.VCM.RU
Description
1U Blank panel
2U Blank panel
3U Blank panel
Code
C.02.BM1.B
C.02.BM2.B
C.02.BM3.B
1U Blank panel
perforated C.02.BMP1.B
1U Cantilever shelf
250mm, vented type
19'' Shelf
Description Code
C.02.F125
C.02.F1351U Cantilever shelf
350mm, vented type
2U Cantilever shelf
350mm, vented type
550MM with rear
adjustable mounting
bracket-19” mount -
2U. Light duty
C.02.F235
C.02.FL255
550MM with rear
adjustable mounting
bracket-19” mount -
2U. Heavy duty
750MM with rear
adjustable mounting
bracket-19” mount -
2U. Light duty
750MM with rear
adjustable mounting